Data Sheet
FD-GD125B
Upstream/downstream damping material 125 A
*Please note that accessories depicted in the image are for illustrative purposes only and may not be included with the product.
Specifications
Model FD-GD125B
Pipe size/Outer diameter 5" (125 A) ø138 to ø144 mm ø5.43" to ø5.67"
Lmin 690 mm 27.17"
Lmax 2400 mm 94.49"
Length x quantity in pack 260 10.24" × 2
Weight Approx. 1.32 kg
Dimensions
* Download CAD file or product manual for larger image/text and more detail.
KEYENCE AMERICA 1-888-539-3623(Toll Free) https://www.keyence.com 2024/12/14  Page 1 of 1